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Mike Kuo

From: Emily   [emily_fan@cclab.com.tw]
Sent: September04日2003年Thursday 10:00  AM
To: Mike Kuo
Cc: davidsun@cclab.com.tw; Helen
Subject: Re: FW: TEAMADVANCE ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD., FCC ID:RCFDLM-316HP, 

AN03T3198

Hi Mike,

I am very sorry.the below is required information.

#1  The FRN is 0009329582.

#2  Would you please adopted the test report submitted on 8/31/2003. In the report, we deleted 

   the logo accrediting institution. As to the fundamental frequency, after Vincent' review,it 

  was changed back to 27.045MHz,not 27.495MHz.It was the first time that CCS-Shenzhen did the  

  RF test and report.

Another, I just submitted the revised ID label.

Thank you for your review and attention.

Best Regards

Emily

  

======= 2003-09-04 13:52:00 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? : =======

>-----Original Message-----
>From: CERTADM 
>Sent: Thursday, September 04, 2003 1:50 PM
>To: 'mkuo@ccsemc.com'
>Subject: TEAMADVANCE ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD., FCC ID:RCFDLM-316HP,
>AN03T3198
>
>
>Notice_content 
> ------------- 
>Question #1: Please provide FRN which was assigned to the applicant.
>
>Question #2: In your e-mail sent on 08/29, the fundamental frequency is
>changed from 27.045 MHz to 27.042 MHz in the test report. On 8/31/03, you
>sent another revised test report which indicates the fundamental frequency
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>is changed back to 27.495MHz.  The fundamental emission measurement has been
>changed twice .  Please explain the fundamental frequency used during the
>investigation and confirm the fundamental frequency, provide revised test
>report as needed.  Please note: based upon the block diagram submitted, the
>fundamental frequency is listed as 27.045MHz.
>
>Best Regards
>
>Mike Kuo
>The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
>on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
>information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
>application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
>that partial responses increase processing time and should not be submitted.
>Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to
>the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender. 
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        Emily  
        emily_fan@cclab.com.tw
          2003-09-05


